
Half-Mile Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:33 PM  3/29/2017  Page 1
Miramar University Invitational / Miramar Relays - 4/1/2017

Ansin Sports Complex
Meet Program - Saturday

Event  3   Women Long Jump University (2)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached475 Naules, Kelila _______1
Asa College15 Penn, Kala _______2

Event  33   Girls Long Jump HS (23)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Dr. Krop 09202 Gardiner, Mickaylah _______1
Palmer Trini 11395 Castillo, Andrea _______2
Dr. Krop 09207 Mattig, Ingrid _______3
Westminster  8543 Stoker, Amanda _______4
Palmer Trini 11398 Cohen, Julia _______5
Douglas HS 12167 Hector, Judeyah _______6
Palmer Trini  7400 Dorta, Gaby _______7
Dr. Krop 11204 Jackson, Tianna _______8
Dr. Krop 11199 Atis, Weedjie _______9
Western HS 10500 Hernandez, Julianne _______10
Palmer Trini 09416 Pulido, Natalie _______11
Westminster 10538 Negrete, Raisa _______12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Douglas HS 10172 Morrison, Taylor _______1
Western HS 10492 Ambroise, Christie _______2
Douglas HS 11163 Bowsman, Brooke _______3
Westminster  9532 De Allende Silva, Isab _______4
Palmer Trini 12413 Milton, Savannah _______5
Doctors Char 09140 Shackleford, Shammae _______6
Boyd Anderso 1129 Bryan, Leona _______7
Western HS 10498 Declet, Fabiola _______8
Boyd Anderso 1243 Thompson, Talia _______9
Boyd Anderso 1134 Lawson, Jimeshia _______10
Flanagan 12243 D'Oliveira, Devin _______11

Event  4   Men Long Jump University (7)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached485 ingram, rudolph _______1
Asa College26 Sylla, Ammari _______2
Unattached490 Smith, Adrian _______3
Asa College22 Marcial, Ibsen _______4
Nova Southea390 Horn, Christopher _______5
Asa College21 Marcial, Evenson _______6
Unattached484 Hintzen, Alexandrew _______7

Event  34   Boys Long Jump HS (31)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Doctors Char 12150 Denson, Efrem _______1
Christopher 1299 Stoklosa, Matthew _______2
Miami Carol 11319 Williams, Mavcel _______3
Doctors Char 10157 Partridge, Joshua _______4
Palmer Trini  8438 Royal, Kyndal _______5
Western HS 11513 English, Jordan _______6
Palmer Trini 11432 Navarro, Alexandre _______7
John I. Leon 12276 Mosley, Mohammad _______8
Westminster  6553 Irvin, Sedrick _______9
Westminster  7554 Pottinger, Brandon _______10
John I. Leon 11283 Thompson, Jermaine _______11
Palmer Trini  6429 Martinez, Luca _______12
Doctors Char 12148 David, Kevin _______13
Westminster  6548 Garcia, Alexander _______14
Dr. Krop 12233 Joseph, Christian _______15
Dr. Krop 10237 Richard, Lawson _______16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Western HS 10511 Cuevas, Eric _______1
Christopher 1093 Merchan, Andre _______2
Northeast HS  9364 McKenzie, Matthew _______3
Northeast HS 11362 Jeantinor, Mardochee _______4
Dr. Krop 11231 Gabriel, Eddie _______5
Northeast HS 12363 Lenderson, Eugene _______6
American Her 125 Allen, Will _______7
John I. Leon 12270 Gray, Jequan _______8
Boyd Anderso 1051 Harrigan, Makhi _______9
Boyd Anderso 1265 Smith, Tard _______10
Miami Carol 11301 Abdullah, Yasir _______11
Flanagan 11250 Jones,, Semaj _______12
Christopher 1178 Crockett, Robert _______13
Boyd Anderso 1166 Thornton, Avery _______14
Doctors Char 12153 Gill, Jonathan _______15

Event  9   Women Shot Put University (5)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Nova Southea383 Irwin, Falon _______1
Nova Southea388 Tallman, Katherine _______2
Nova Southea386 Molina, Sydney _______3
Nova Southea384 Johnson, Kamaria _______4
Asa College14 Emmanuel, Kiwana _______5
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Event  39   Girls Shot Put HS (27)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Doctors Char 09132 Gonzalez, Alancea _______1
Doctors Char 09126 Doissant, Ashley _______2
Doctors Char 11130 Escobar, Tatiana _______3
Dr. Krop 11209 Metellus, Kendrea _______4
Dr. Krop 09218 Walker, Kamryn _______5
Doctors Char 11136 Pierre, Daffkine _______6
Palmer Trini 12404 Hamilton, Juliet _______7
Palmer Trini 10408 Krueger, Sophia _______8
Western HS 11499 Gaudin, Stephie _______9
Western HS 10509 Smith, Jaela _______10
Western HS 10495 Brown, Kasidy _______11
Monarch HS 10334 Ventura, Destiny _______12
Westminster 11545 Troxell, Taryn _______13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Miami Carol 10295 Reid, Shayla _______1
Westminster 10527 Bell, Abbigayle _______2
Palmer Trini 12418 Ruiz, Alexa _______3
Doctors Char 11139 Raphael, Ebony _______4
Douglas HS 12165 Francis, Tatiana _______5
Monarch HS 11335 Williams, Kyania _______6
Doctors Char 11123 Andre, Laura _______7
Dr. Krop 12219 Williams, Vantae _______8
Boyd Anderso 1135 Noel, Kathy _______9
Monarch HS 12326 Gustely, Sophia _______10
Palmer Trini 12405 Iglesias, Sofia _______11
Boyd Anderso 1139 Simeon, Nelia _______12
Miami Carol 12291 Lewis, Markeisha _______13
Boyd Anderso 1233 Johnson, Jayann _______14

Event  10   Men Shot Put University (2)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Nova Southea392 Lowry, Logan _______1
Shore Ac You463 Monesmith, Frederick _______2

Event  40   Boys Shot Put HS (45)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Palmer Trini 12426 Lang, Dante _______1
Doctors Char 10156 Novembre, Lucson _______2
Doctors Char 09149 Delgado, Otniel _______3
Dr. Krop 11226 Coq, Bryce _______4
Doctors Char 09154 Jadallah, Amair _______5
Dr. Krop 10240 Vincent, Nelson _______6
Douglas HS 12188 Kempner, Jace _______7
Western HS 10519 Mauer, Michael _______8
Western HS 10511 Cuevas, Eric _______9
Palmer Trini  8433 Ortega, Alvaro _______10
American Her 119 Khandehrish, Gabriel _______11
Westminster  9552 Halsell, Johnny _______12
John I. Leon 12258 Charles, Winslow _______13
Dr. Krop 12223 Bruny, Jordany _______14
Hollywood Ch 10256 Grey, Rashaun _______15

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
John I. Leon 12263 Dhati, Dodley _______1
Doctors Char 09147 David, Claude _______2
Doctors Char 12161 Vermeil, Duclairson _______3
Boyd Anderso 1262 Roach, Eumon _______4
Westminster 11546 Bolles, Tyler _______5
Coconut Cree 10110 Moses, Brandon _______6
Coconut Cree 11112 Ostilien, Cody _______7
Western HS 11523 Rodriguez, Michael _______8
Palmer Trini 09436 Reynolds, Owen _______9
Boyd Anderso 1263 Samai-bousignac, Eric _______10
Miami Carol 11305 Davis, Camron _______11
Plantation H 12444 Altidore, Alix _______12
Coconut Cree 11107 Johnson, Christopher _______13
Coconut Cree 11119 St. Felix, Tebert _______14
American Her 1112 Singh, Tyrique _______15

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Palmer Trini 10443 White-Royal, Kyon _______1
Plantation H 11458 Smith, Fabian _______2
Plantation H 11455 Sanders, Correy _______3
Northeast HS 12367 Moise, Joshua _______4
Northeast HS 11371 Occiur, Malik _______5
American Her 114 Alce, Abraham _______6
John I. Leon 12285 Yambo, Samuel _______7
Christopher 1194 Mills, Tony _______8
Flanagan 11250 Jones,, Semaj _______9
Miami Carol 12315 Mcmillon, Ellis _______10
Christopher 1077 Cooper, Gary _______11
Monarch HS 12336 Brown, Adriane _______12
Boyd Anderso 1257 McBride, Sharod _______13
Christopher 1298 Powell, Rodney _______14
Northeast HS 11379 Thompson, Johnny _______15
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Event  2   Men High Jump University (3)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Shore Ac You463 Monesmith, Frederick _______1
Asa College22 Marcial, Ibsen _______2
Asa College21 Marcial, Evenson _______3

Event  32   Boys High Jump HS (28)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
John I. Leon 12270 Gray, Jequan _______1
Westminster  6548 Garcia, Alexander _______2
Hollywood Ch 11255 Clark, Sammuel _______3
Doctors Char 12145 Constant, Morvens _______4
North Browar 12355 Tice, Griffin _______5
Western HS 11521 Pinto, Christian _______6
Westminster  6553 Irvin, Sedrick _______7
Doctors Char 12144 Andre, Surge _______8
Palmer Trini  7431 McCray, Tyler _______9
Palmer Trini  8427 Lebowitz, Jacob _______10
Coconut Cree 11115 Ramjas, Dore _______11
Doctors Char 12143 Andre, Serge _______12
Westminster  7554 Pottinger, Brandon _______13
Western HS 11513 English, Jordan _______14
Hollywood Ch 12257 King, David _______15
Palmer Trini 10428 Malloy, John _______16
Dr. Krop 11230 Fortunato, Euniel _______17
John I. Leon 11284 Watson, Leon _______18
Coconut Cree 12105 Dawson, Bradley _______19
Miami Carol  9307 Echerehdia, Carlos _______20
American Her 116 Baran, Nicklas _______21
Northeast HS 12363 Lenderson, Eugene _______22
Douglas HS  9191 Palen, Ryan _______23
American Her 1113 Smith, Cameron _______24
Miami Carol 11320 Williams, Phenol _______25
Northeast HS 10373 Richards, Kimani _______26
Boyd Anderso 1265 Smith, Tard _______27
Boyd Anderso 1166 Thornton, Avery _______28

Event  1   Women High Jump University (1)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Nova Southea387 Murrin, Sydney _______1

Event  31   Girls High Jump HS (22)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Dr. Krop 09203 Grant, Aniquila _______1
Doctors Char  7124 Balleri-Rangel, Sheila _______2
Dr. Krop 09207 Mattig, Ingrid _______3
Doctors Char 09142 Zephrin, Shenique _______4
Palmer Trini 10419 Socorro, Carolina _______5
Doctors Char  7133 Jean, Kitana _______6
Dr. Krop 09202 Gardiner, Mickaylah _______7
Palmer Trini 09412 Martinez, Soleil _______8
Palmer Trini  8420 Vadillo, Ainara _______9
Palmer Trini  8393 Ballesteros, Nicole _______10
Westminster 10544 Teasdale, Caitlin _______11
Palmer Trini 12413 Milton, Savannah _______12
Dr. Krop 12201 Darisme, Kalesha _______13
Westminster  9528 Boulris, Caroline _______14
North Browar  9351 Lowenstein, Hannah _______15
Douglas HS 12174 Newman, Kyla _______16
St. Thomas A 12464 Hazlewood, Kayla _______17
Douglas HS  9169 Jordan, Sophie _______18
Western HS 11503 Li, Julissa _______19
Boyd Anderso 1040 Spann, Daishon _______20
Flanagan 09242 Carter,, Jaydea _______21
Boyd Anderso 1134 Lawson, Jimeshia _______22

Event  8   Men Discus Throw University (3)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Nova Southea392 Lowry, Logan _______1
Nova Southea391 Julmus, Christopher _______2
Shore Ac You463 Monesmith, Frederick _______3

Event  38   Boys Discus Throw HS (40)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Dr. Krop 10240 Vincent, Nelson _______1
Palmer Trini  8433 Ortega, Alvaro _______2
Doctors Char 10156 Novembre, Lucson _______3
Dr. Krop 11226 Coq, Bryce _______4
Palmer Trini 12426 Lang, Dante _______5
Douglas HS 12188 Kempner, Jace _______6
Douglas HS  9191 Palen, Ryan _______7
Westminster  9552 Halsell, Johnny _______8
Doctors Char 09147 David, Claude _______9
Dr. Krop 12223 Bruny, Jordany _______10
American Her 119 Khandehrish, Gabriel _______11
Western HS 10519 Mauer, Michael _______12
Western HS 10511 Cuevas, Eric _______13
Westminster 11546 Bolles, Tyler _______14
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  38   Boys Discus Throw HS (40))
Coconut Cree 10110 Moses, Brandon _______1
Coconut Cree 11112 Ostilien, Cody _______2
Coconut Cree 11107 Johnson, Christopher _______3
Coconut Cree 11119 St. Felix, Tebert _______4
Boyd Anderso 1262 Roach, Eumon _______5
American Her 1112 Singh, Tyrique _______6
Palmer Trini 09436 Reynolds, Owen _______7
Northeast HS 11359 Felisma, Peterson _______8
Christopher 1297 Perez, Robert _______9
Plantation H 11453 John, Eddie _______10
North Browar 11353 Burns, Kirby _______11
Boyd Anderso 1263 Samai-bousignac, Eric _______12
Palmer Trini 10443 White-Royal, Kyon _______13

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
John I. Leon 12263 Dhati, Dodley _______1
Flanagan 11250 Jones,, Semaj _______2
Western HS 11523 Rodriguez, Michael _______3
Northeast HS 12365 Melbourne, Mikhael _______4
American Her 114 Alce, Abraham _______5
John I. Leon 12285 Yambo, Samuel _______6
Monarch HS 12336 Brown, Adriane _______7
John I. Leon 12258 Charles, Winslow _______8
Christopher 1298 Powell, Rodney _______9
Northeast HS 11379 Thompson, Johnny _______10
Boyd Anderso 1257 McBride, Sharod _______11
Miami Carol 12315 Mcmillon, Ellis _______12
Doctors Char 12161 Vermeil, Duclairson _______13

Event  7   Women Discus Throw University (4)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Nova Southea388 Tallman, Katherine _______1
Nova Southea386 Molina, Sydney _______2
Nova Southea383 Irwin, Falon _______3
Asa College14 Emmanuel, Kiwana _______4

Event  37   Girls Discus Throw HS (28)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Dr. Krop 11209 Metellus, Kendrea _______1
Dr. Krop 09218 Walker, Kamryn _______2
Palmer Trini 12417 Rhodes, Beverly _______3
Doctors Char 11136 Pierre, Daffkine _______4
Palmer Trini 12404 Hamilton, Juliet _______5
Palmer Trini 10399 Diaz, Daniela _______6
Doctors Char 11130 Escobar, Tatiana _______7
Doctors Char 09126 Doissant, Ashley _______8
Western HS 10500 Hernandez, Julianne _______9
Monarch HS 10334 Ventura, Destiny _______10
Westminster 10538 Negrete, Raisa _______11
Westminster 11545 Troxell, Taryn _______12
Doctors Char 11139 Raphael, Ebony _______13
Western HS 11499 Gaudin, Stephie _______14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Westminster 10527 Bell, Abbigayle _______1
Douglas HS 11164 Eubanks, Jah'tori _______2
Western HS 10495 Brown, Kasidy _______3
Palmer Trini 12418 Ruiz, Alexa _______4
Douglas HS 10172 Morrison, Taylor _______5
Doctors Char 11123 Andre, Laura _______6
Hollywood Ch 11253 Deltis, Nia _______7
Boyd Anderso 1139 Simeon, Nelia _______8
Dr. Krop 12219 Williams, Vantae _______9
Boyd Anderso 1135 Noel, Kathy _______10
Boyd Anderso 1233 Johnson, Jayann _______11
Palmer Trini 12405 Iglesias, Sofia _______12
Miami Carol 12291 Lewis, Markeisha _______13
Monarch HS 12326 Gustely, Sophia _______14

Event  5   Women Triple Jump University (1)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Asa College15 Penn, Kala _______1
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Event  35   Girls Triple Jump HS (14)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Palmer Trini 10415 Philison, Alexandra _______1
Dr. Krop 11199 Atis, Weedjie _______2
Palmer Trini 10399 Diaz, Daniela _______3
Douglas HS 10172 Morrison, Taylor _______4
Dr. Krop 09202 Gardiner, Mickaylah _______5
Palmer Trini 09397 Cohen, Abigail _______6
Palmer Trini 09416 Pulido, Natalie _______7
Westminster 10538 Negrete, Raisa _______8
Palmer Trini 09401 Evans, Helen _______9
Miami Carol 12296 Rogers, Naya _______10
Boyd Anderso 1135 Noel, Kathy _______11
Douglas HS 12167 Hector, Judeyah _______12
Boyd Anderso 1129 Bryan, Leona _______13
Flanagan 12243 D'Oliveira, Devin _______14

Event  6   Men Triple Jump University (5)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached490 Smith, Adrian _______1
Asa College26 Sylla, Ammari _______2
Nova Southea390 Horn, Christopher _______3
Asa College22 Marcial, Ibsen _______4
Asa College21 Marcial, Evenson _______5

Event  36   Boys Triple Jump HS (27)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Christopher 1093 Merchan, Andre _______1
Dr. Krop 09228 Fenelus, Redwins _______2
Dr. Krop 12235 Paul, Joshua _______3
John I. Leon 11262 David, Vitaldo _______4
Boyd Anderso 1061 Rhoden, Mekhi _______5
Palmer Trini  6429 Martinez, Luca _______6
North Browar 12355 Tice, Griffin _______7
Christopher 1299 Stoklosa, Matthew _______8
Dr. Krop 11225 Castro, Carlos _______9
Palmer Trini  8434 Perez, David _______10
Palmer Trini 10428 Malloy, John _______11
Northeast HS  9358 Fairweather, Jahmani _______12
Northeast HS 11372 Pierre, Bryan _______13
Northeast HS 11362 Jeantinor, Mardochee _______14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Miami Carol  9307 Echerehdia, Carlos _______1
John I. Leon 12276 Mosley, Mohammad _______2
Miami Carol 12312 Josma, Gaendy _______3
Miami Carol 12308 Godbee, Burnett _______4
Boyd Anderso 1259 Pierre, Wibenson _______5
Coconut Cree 11120 Thomas, Jacquinton _______6
Dr. Krop 10237 Richard, Lawson _______7
Dr. Krop 12233 Joseph, Christian _______8
John I. Leon 11278 Pierre-Aime, Aaron _______9
Christopher 12102 Zetino, Sean _______10
Plantation H 12457 Small, Tylen _______11
Coral Gables 11122 Curry, Quinton _______12
Boyd Anderso 1060 Powell, Cecil _______13

Event  57   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay HS (5)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AMiami Carol _______2

1) 290 Jackson, Tierra 10 2) 292 Michel, Ge'Naysha 9
3) 300 Walker, Brielle 10 4) 296 Rogers, Naya 12
5) 297 Thompson, Qameri 11 6) 286 Addisonphelps, Elettlia 9

ADouglas HS _______3
1) 176 Rumasuglia, Gabby 10 2) 177 Sanseverino, Kayla 10
3) 179 Walls, Nikkolette 10 4) 178 Thom, Emilia 12

ADr. Krop _______4
1) 212 Ritchey, Lynn 11 2) 215 Tranquilis, Karynna 10
3) 214 Strange, Amaya 09 4) 213 Sanford, Mia 09
5) 206 Lee Lee, Jade 10

APalmer Trini _______5
1) 406 Irvin, Julia 10 2) 403 Gonzalez DelValle, Carm
3) 407 Irvin, Sena 8 4) 402 Gomez, Ariana 12
5) 411 Malueg, Georgia 8 6) 410 Lang, Paulina 8

AWestminster _______6
1) 533 Figg, Elizabeth 10 2) 537 Kennedy, Claire 8
3) 535 Ganley, Lia 7 4) 534 Galbis, Isabella 6
5) 542 Silva, Nicole 8 6) 529 Brais, Megan 09
7) 530 Brown, Skylar 09 8) 536 Gomez, Briana 09
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Event  58   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay HS (15)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AChristopher _______1

1) 71 Aixala, Nicolas 10 2) 79 Cuevas, Alec 12
3) 83 Fernandes, Deshay 11 4) 84 Gonzalez, Matthew 11
5) 87 Henderson, Xzavier 9

ANortheast HS _______2
1) 360 Fils Aime, Josue 11 2) 369 Newton, Ryan 12
3) 375 Simeon, Tyree 11 4) 378 Thomas, Lawrence 12

ABoyd Anderso _______3
1) 45 Barrett, Cameron 11 2) 47 Campbell, Josiah 11
3) 48 Coward, Kendaruis 11 4) 67 Valcin, De-Varens 12

APlantation H _______4
1) 460 Tidor, Johnson 11 2) 448 Fahie, Chaz 10
3) 452 Janvier, Billycleef 9 4) 451 Gordon, Jarious 11
5) 461 Turin, Chris 11

ADr. Krop _______5
1) 234 Knight, Andrew 10 2) 225 Castro, Carlos 11
3) 237 Richard, Lawson 10 4) 230 Fortunato, Euniel 11
5) 229 Fleuridor, Carly 10

AMiami Carol _______6
1) 308 Godbee, Burnett 12 2) 317 Payne, Levy 12
3) 318 Rainey, Marcus 12 4) 320 Williams, Phenol 11
5) 321 Wooden, Robbie 12

ACoconut Cree _______7
1) 104 Appolon, William 11 2) 109 Lormeus, Christopher 11
3) 116 Reneau, Rayshawn 10 4) 114 Pierre, Kervin 12

AJohn I. Leon _______8
1) 271 Lamarre, Joshua 11 2) 259 Cherilus, Hermano 12
3) 266 Estrada, Jordan 11 4) 282 Taegar, Kurt 11
5) 277 Perez, Brandon 9

APalmer Trini _______9
1) 435 Rey, Nicolas 10 2) 422 Farias, Tyler 11
3) 439 Scullin, Mathew 11 4) 430 May, Reilly 10
5) 437 Rodriguez, Mario 12

ADouglas HS _______10
1) 186 Green, Nattoniyo 11 2) 193 Rodriguez, Christian 10
3) 190 McMahon, Kyle 10 4) 181 Charo, Josh 10
5) 197 Vanderlinden, Tom 11 6) 185 Gonzalez, Christian 10

ASt. Thomas A _______11
1) 467 Dominguez, Enzo 10 2) 468 Giovino, Ryan 10
3) 470 Piglia, Christiano 10 4) 473 Sierra, Alejandro 11
5) 466 Brands, Sage 9 6) 469 Moreno, Matthew 9

AWestern HS _______12
1) 525 Traitz, Patrick 11 2) 522 Radwan, Kenan 10
3) 514 Favard, Kevin 11 4) 516 Forbes, Nazir 9

ADoctors Char _______13
1) 158 Pena, Brian 8 2) 152 Flores, Dilhan 7
3) 160 Rendon, Christian 09 4) 155 McLaughlin, Keenan 7

BPalmer Trini _______14
1) 427 Lebowitz, Jacob 8 2) 434 Perez, David 8
3) 441 Stein, Jack 8 4) 421 De Armas, Leandro 8

AMonarch HS _______15
1) 341 Flagler, Brandon 11 2) 343 Mccloud, Tyrus 12
3) 342 Magnus, Christopher 12 4) 346 Pidgeon, Kieron 10

Event  59   Girls 1600 Sprint Medley HS (3)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ADoctors Char _______3

1) 135 Narcisse, Keaira 9 2) 142 Zephrin, Shenique 09
3) 125 Defranco, Ammarise 8 4) 131 Evins, Jocelyn 10

ABoyd Anderso _______4
ADr. Krop _______5

1) 211 Ritchey, Christina 09 2) 217 Walker, Asia 09
3) 210 Pierre-Louis, Rachel 11 4) 204 Jackson, Tianna 11

Event  60   Boys 1600 Sprint Medley HS (10)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
AChristopher _______1

1) 89 Holmes, Courtney 9 2) 71 Aixala, Nicolas 10
3) 76 Cantave, Sebastien 9 4) 80 Daniel, Cameron 10
5) 85 Harrell, Tyler 11

ABoyd Anderso _______2
1) 55 Lee, Brandon 11 2) 59 Pierre, Wibenson 12
3) 61 Rhoden, Mekhi 10 4) 54 Julmice, Anderson 9

ACoconut Cree _______3
1) 103 Alexis, Nathan 11 2) 121 Wright, Malik 10
3) 114 Pierre, Kervin 12 4) 109 Lormeus, Christopher 11
5) 118 Similien, Malik 11 6) 116 Reneau, Rayshawn 10
7) 104 Appolon, William 11

ANortheast HS _______4
1) 356 Aristide, Wobens 11 2) 364 McKenzie, Matthew 9
3) 371 Occiur, Malik 11 4) 377 Thomas, Damion 12

ADr. Krop _______5
1) 235 Paul, Joshua 12 2) 225 Castro, Carlos 11
3) 239 valery, richelieu 12 4) 233 Joseph, Christian 12

ADouglas HS _______6
1) 180 Burley, Clarence 10 2) 183 Foran, Tyler 9
3) 184 Glacer, Jake 10 4) 195 Thom, Martin 9
5) 197 Vanderlinden, Tom 11

APlantation H _______7
1) 450 Fyffe, Jaired 11 2) 446 Camper, Kedrick 10
3) 454 Palmer, Gabriel 9 4) 461 Turin, Chris 11
5) 451 Gordon, Jarious 11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AMiami Carol _______3

1) 304 Covington, Victor 11 2) 308 Godbee, Burnett 12
3) 309 Grebnijw, Xavier 12 4) 310 Greene, Keon 9

AJohn I. Leon _______4
1) 264 Edram, Kevin 11 2) 272 Lugo, Mathew 11
3) 274 Mendez, Mitchell 11 4) 266 Estrada, Jordan 11
5) 275 Milce, Wisborden 12 6) 268 Gonzalez, Jose 10

AMonarch HS _______5
1) 338 brown, manny 12 2) 350 Wright, Jai 11
3) 347 Romero, Michael 12 4) 343 Mccloud, Tyrus 12
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Event  22   Men 4x100 Meter Relay University (1)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAsa College _______4

1) 24 Mosley, Brandon 2) 19 Grant, D'Carlton
3) 16 Antoine, Pierre 4) 18 Ferdinand, Asheel
5) 25 Oliver, Cameron 6) 23 Maxwell, Desmond

Event  51   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay HS (8)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AWestern HS _______1

1) 497 Cruz, Tatiana 11 2) 496 Carrington, Laniya 9
3) 501 Hyppolite, Kayla 11 4) 504 Lofoco, Jenni 10
5) 508 Shaffer, Emily 11

ADouglas HS _______2
1) 166 Grant, Tylaa 12 2) 163 Bowsman, Brooke 11
3) 167 Hector, Judeyah 12 4) 175 Rand, Kiara 10
5) 164 Eubanks, Jah'tori 11

AMonarch HS _______3
1) 325 Davis, Berniiyah 9 2) 327 Jean, Carey 12
3) 323 Canteen, Kiara 12 4) 324 Davis, Bernajah 12

ABoyd Anderso _______4
ADr. Krop _______5

1) 205 Joseph, Jahairah 12 2) 200 Burton, Jacoria 09
3) 208 McCloud, Ranyah 09 4) 201 Darisme, Kalesha 12

AMiami Carol _______6
1) 298 Vandyke, Twankeria 9 2) 288 Cockran, Jay'Kaysha 10
3) 289 Gibson, Ternya 9 4) 294 Othelot, Ashley 11
5) 296 Rogers, Naya 12

APalmer Trini _______7
1) 413 Milton, Savannah 12 2) 420 Vadillo, Ainara 8
3) 408 Krueger, Sophia 10 4) 416 Pulido, Natalie 09

ADoctors Char _______8
1) 141 Shelton, Faith 8 2) 138 Rangel-Balleri, Sheila 7
3) 129 Edwards, Rolanda 7 4) 133 Jean, Kitana 7

Event  52   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay HS (11)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ADr. Krop _______1

1) 220 Allen, Tyrese 11 2) 231 Gabriel, Eddie 11
3) 236 Phillips, Edwin 12 4) 222 Augustin, Mahani 12

ADouglas HS _______2
1) 192 Powell, Stephen 10 2) 186 Green, Nattoniyo 11
3) 193 Rodriguez, Christian 10 4) 198 Vassor, Clifford 12
5) 180 Burley, Clarence 10

AMiami Carol _______3
1) 301 Abdullah, Yasir 11 2) 305 Davis, Camron 11
3) 313 Lamons, Jessie 12 4) 316 Moyse, Malik 12
5) 322 Wright, Naquan 11

AChristopher _______4
1) 73 Bandy, Trajan 12 2) 78 Crockett, Robert 11
3) 85 Harrell, Tyler 11 4) 86 Henderson, Christopher 1
5) 92 Jobe, Joshua 11 6) 96 Parrish, Henry 9

ANortheast HS _______5
1) 357 Charlot, Kenny 11 2) 364 McKenzie, Matthew 9
3) 366 Milhomme, Marvens 11 4) 368 Nelson, Bradley 11
5) 371 Occiur, Malik 11 6) 381 Williams, Jordel 12

ABoyd Anderso _______6
1) 51 Harrigan, Makhi 10 2) 58 Parker, Jaquez 12
3) 66 Thornton, Avery 11 4) 67 Valcin, De-Varens 12

ACoconut Cree _______7
1) 108 Lambert, Dominic 12 2) 105 Dawson, Bradley 12
3) 120 Thomas, Jacquinton 11 4) 111 Mosley, Travelis 11
5) 118 Similien, Malik 11

APlantation H _______8
1) 449 Ferguson, Paul Michael 2) 459 Sweet, Jamari 11
3) 445 Bellamy, Tyrik 11 4) 447 Cheley, Mike 11
5) 450 Fyffe, Jaired 11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
ADoctors Char _______3

1) 157 Partridge, Joshua 10 2) 150 Denson, Efrem 12
3) 148 David, Kevin 12 4) 153 Gill, Jonathan 12
5) 162 Vilsaint, Kyle 12

AMonarch HS _______4
1) 337 Brown, Bryce 11 2) 339 Brown, Nicholas 12
3) 344 Miller, Tevon 12 4) 349 White, Taheim 10

AJohn I. Leon _______5
1) 272 Lugo, Mathew 11 2) 270 Gray, Jequan 12
3) 262 David, Vitaldo 11 4) 264 Edram, Kevin 11

Event  27   Women 1500 Meter Run University (1)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alpha Elite3 Sutherland, Melitia _______1
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Event  65   Girls 1600 Meter Run HS (26)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Boyd Anderso 1144 Wooten, Nikyia _______1
Western HS 10493 Aristizabal, Isabella _______2
Douglas HS 12178 Thom, Emilia _______3
Palmer Trini 10406 Irvin, Julia _______4
Westminster 09529 Brais, Megan _______5
Dr. Krop 10215 Tranquilis, Karynna _______6
Monarch HS 11332 Ryan, Donna _______7
Palmer Trini 11414 Murphy, Taylor _______8
Western HS 10510 Steinmander, Michelle _______9
Flanagan 09246 Sermons,, Alexis _______10
Dr. Krop 11212 Ritchey, Lynn _______11
Westminster 09536 Gomez, Briana _______12
Palmer Trini  8410 Lang, Paulina _______13
Palmer Trini  8407 Irvin, Sena _______14
Monarch HS 11329 Noury, Juliana _______15
Doctors Char  7127 Dunham, Estella _______16
Douglas HS  9173 Myers, Annagrace _______17
Westminster  7535 Ganley, Lia _______18
Western HS 10505 Perez, Paola _______19
Palmer Trini  8396 Charur, Andrea _______20
Douglas HS  9171 Miquel, Monique _______21
Westminster  8542 Silva, Nicole _______22
Doctors Char  7128 Dunham, Estelle _______23
Westminster  6541 Seagren, Bridget _______24
Monarch HS 11330 Pang, Brittnie _______25
Dr. Krop 09213 Sanford, Mia _______26

Event  66   Boys 1600 Meter Run HS (52)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
John I. Leon 11282 Taegar, Kurt _______1
Monarch HS 11341 Flagler, Brandon _______2
Dr. Krop 11238 Spicer, Derrick _______3
Dr. Krop 12241 Watson, Malik _______4
Christopher 1279 Cuevas, Alec _______5
Western HS 10522 Radwan, Kenan _______6
Western HS 11514 Favard, Kevin _______7
Boyd Anderso 1049 Garcia, Pedro _______8
John I. Leon 11271 Lamarre, Joshua _______9
Monarch HS 12342 Magnus, Christopher _______10
Doctors Char 12146 Cravello, Tristan _______11
Coconut Cree 11104 Appolon, William _______12
St. Thomas A  9466 Brands, Sage _______13
St. Thomas A 10470 Piglia, Christiano _______14
Palmer Trini 10435 Rey, Nicolas _______15
Miami Carol 12321 Wooden, Robbie _______16

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Northeast HS 12378 Thomas, Lawrence _______1
John I. Leon 12259 Cherilus, Hermano _______2
Christopher 10101 Villalobos, Jonathan _______3
Plantation H  9452 Janvier, Billycleef _______4
Palmer Trini 11439 Scullin, Mathew _______5
Boyd Anderso 1053 Joseph, Felder _______6
Palmer Trini 10430 May, Reilly _______7
Monarch HS 10348 Serrano, Juan _______8
Douglas HS 10181 Charo, Josh _______9
Boyd Anderso  946 Campbell, Delmar _______10
Palmer Trini  7440 Stark, George _______11
Douglas HS  9194 Scopino, Leo _______12
Christopher 1172 Alexander, Christian _______13
Coconut Cree 11113 Parker, Therenton _______14
Palmer Trini  7442 Storper, Alejandro _______15
Douglas HS 11196 Valladares, River _______16

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Northeast HS 10361 Hernandez, Christian _______1
Westminster 09550 Goodwin, Christian _______2
Plantation H 10456 Scheffer, William _______3
St. Thomas A 10468 Giovino, Ryan _______4
Miami Carol 12317 Payne, Levy _______5
Miami Carol 12318 Rainey, Marcus _______6
American Her  87 Burkett, Quinton _______7
Doctors Char  8158 Pena, Brian _______8
Westminster 09555 Rodriguez, Joseph _______9
Dr. Krop 11227 Dunn, Darryl _______10
Westminster  7556 Silva, Andrew _______11
Coconut Cree 09117 Rudolph, Maxwell _______12
Westminster  8547 Castellanos, Michel _______13
Doctors Char  7152 Flores, Dilhan _______14
American Her 1211 Sanabria, Nicholas _______15
Doctors Char  7155 McLaughlin, Keenan _______16
Dr. Krop 11232 Hernandez, Milton _______17
Western HS  9516 Forbes, Nazir _______18
Dr. Krop 09224 Castor, Kevin _______19
Doctors Char 09159 Pestano, Gianni _______20

Event  47   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles HS (19)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Palmer Trini  7400 Dorta, Gaby _______1
Monarch HS 10331 Robertson, Kiara _______2
Westminster  9532 De Allende Silva, Isab _______3
St. Thomas A 12465 Laidlaw, Kristen _______4
Flanagan 09242 Carter,, Jaydea _______5
Douglas HS 11163 Bowsman, Brooke _______6
Dr. Krop 09217 Walker, Asia _______7
Doctors Char 09137 Pierre-Charles, Guyan _______8
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  47   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles HS
Palmer Trini 12413 Milton, Savannah _______1
Dr. Krop 11204 Jackson, Tianna _______2
Palmer Trini  8393 Ballesteros, Nicole _______3
Doctors Char 09142 Zephrin, Shenique _______4
Douglas HS 10175 Rand, Kiara _______5
Palmer Trini 10399 Diaz, Daniela _______6
Douglas HS 10168 Herbert, Destini _______7
Dr. Krop 09202 Gardiner, Mickaylah _______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Dr. Krop 11199 Atis, Weedjie _______3
Palmer Trini 11394 Bond, Sabrina _______4
Dr. Krop 09216 Villejeune, Kashley _______5

Event  48   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles HS (25)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Christopher 1182 Dozier, Clyde _______1
Flanagan 12251 Williams, Jabari _______2
Northeast HS 11357 Charlot, Kenny _______3
Dr. Krop 12239 valery, richelieu _______4
Northeast HS 12381 Williams, Jordel _______5
St. Thomas A 12474 Veillard, Sekou _______6
Flanagan 10249 Jackson, James _______7
Plantation H 10462 Wesley, Lamont _______8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
North Browar 10352 Bentayou, James _______1
Christopher 1188 Hernandez, Joey _______2
Douglas HS 11187 Jerome, Carryl _______3
Miami Carol 11311 Harris, Reuben _______4
Dr. Krop 11231 Gabriel, Eddie _______5
John I. Leon 12269 Grant, Mylik _______6
Christopher 1174 Beck, Dalton _______7
Palmer Trini  8427 Lebowitz, Jacob _______8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Palmer Trini 11424 Hudson, Christopher _______2
North Browar 10354 Handley, Trey _______3
John I. Leon 11262 David, Vitaldo _______4
Palmer Trini 10428 Malloy, John _______5
John I. Leon  9260 Ciokler, Victor _______6
Dr. Krop 12235 Paul, Joshua _______7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Dr. Krop 11225 Castro, Carlos _______3
Palmer Trini 11432 Navarro, Alexandre _______4
Palmer Trini  8433 Ortega, Alvaro _______5

Event  15   Women 400 Meter Dash University (4)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alpha Elite3 Sutherland, Melitia _______3
Alpha Elite1 Banton, Teoana _______4
Alpha Elite2 Facey, Christal _______5
Unattached476 Sanders, M'Kynzi _______6

Event  16   Men 400 Meter Dash University (5)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached483 Hardemon Jr, Phillip _______2
Asa College17 Bibbs, Darren _______3
Asa College20 Hiinojosa, Tomas _______4
Unattached487 louis, roobens _______5
Unattached489 Patrick, Alexander _______6

Event  45   Girls 400 Meter Dash HS (27)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Dr. Krop 09214 Strange, Amaya _______1
Dr. Krop 12201 Darisme, Kalesha _______2
Boyd Anderso 1040 Spann, Daishon _______3
Flanagan 12244 Fabri, Maya _______4
Hollywood Ch 12252 Clark, Kaylen _______5
Dr. Krop 11210 Pierre-Louis, Rachel _______6
Flanagan 09245 Hardy,, Keara _______7
Western HS 10494 Bigby, Michelle _______8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Westminster 10544 Teasdale, Caitlin _______1
Monarch HS 12324 Davis, Bernajah _______2
Palmer Trini 09403 Gonzalez DelValle, Ca _______3
Boyd Anderso 1142 Sylverin, Alicia _______4
Monarch HS 12323 Canteen, Kiara _______5
Boyd Anderso  941 Spann, Dominique _______6
Westminster  9528 Boulris, Caroline _______7
Western HS 10498 Declet, Fabiola _______8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Palmer Trini 09409 Lahoud, Joya _______1
Palmer Trini 11398 Cohen, Julia _______2
Westminster  8543 Stoker, Amanda _______3
Western HS 10492 Ambroise, Christie _______4
Palmer Trini 12402 Gomez, Ariana _______5
Palmer Trini 10419 Socorro, Carolina _______6
Miami Carol 10299 Walker, Arielle _______7
Douglas HS 12166 Grant, Tylaa _______8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Miami Carol 10300 Walker, Brielle _______3
Doctors Char 10131 Evins, Jocelyn _______4
Doctors Char  8125 Defranco, Ammarise _______5
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Event  46   Boys 400 Meter Dash HS (47)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Flanagan 12247 Corells, Alan _______1
Plantation H 11447 Cheley, Mike _______2
Northeast HS 10380 White, Trevor _______3
Western HS 11512 Davis, Ian _______4
Northeast HS 12369 Newton, Ryan _______5
Dr. Krop 12236 Phillips, Edwin _______6
Dr. Krop 11230 Fortunato, Euniel _______7
Coconut Cree 12108 Lambert, Dominic _______8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Miami Carol 10306 Delancy, Ronald _______1
Dr. Krop 10234 Knight, Andrew _______2
Coconut Cree 12106 Hunter, Vincent _______3
Flanagan 11248 Gabriel, Dan _______4
Christopher 1286 Henderson, Christopher _______5
Christopher 1080 Daniel, Cameron _______6
Boyd Anderso 1060 Powell, Cecil _______7
Boyd Anderso 1068 Wallace, Jordan _______8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Boyd Anderso 1061 Rhoden, Mekhi _______1
Monarch HS 12339 Brown, Nicholas _______2
Monarch HS 12343 Mccloud, Tyrus _______3
Dr. Krop 10237 Richard, Lawson _______4
Northeast HS 11376 Symister, Jude _______5
Hollywood Ch 11255 Clark, Sammuel _______6
Plantation H 10446 Camper, Kedrick _______7
Palmer Trini 11422 Farias, Tyler _______8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
St. Thomas A 12472 Seymour, Shiloh _______1
Christopher 1191 Jenkins, Rashard _______2
Plantation H  9454 Palmer, Gabriel _______3
Westminster  9551 Gulley, Miles _______4
John I. Leon 12273 MacKendrick, Coltran _______5
John I. Leon 11284 Watson, Leon _______6
Monarch HS 10349 White, Taheim _______7
John I. Leon 10267 Garcia, Santiago _______8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Miami Carol 12312 Josma, Gaendy _______1
Miami Carol 11320 Williams, Phenol _______2
Palmer Trini  8423 Hall, Isaiah _______3
American Her 1010 Knight, Nicolas _______4
Douglas HS 10192 Powell, Stephen _______5
Hollywood Ch 10254 Clark, Jairus _______6
Palmer Trini  8438 Royal, Kyndal _______7
Palmer Trini 12425 Johnson, Dylan _______8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Dr. Krop 11220 Allen, Tyrese _______1
Western HS  9516 Forbes, Nazir _______2
Westminster  6549 Garcia, Christian _______3
Palmer Trini  6429 Martinez, Luca _______4
Westminster  7554 Pottinger, Brandon _______5
Douglas HS 10182 Conrad, Hayden _______6
Western HS 10522 Radwan, Kenan _______7

Event  11   Women 100 Meter Dash University (3)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached476 Sanders, M'Kynzi _______3
Asa College15 Penn, Kala _______4
Alpha Elite1 Banton, Teoana _______5

Event  12   Men 100 Meter Dash University (19)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Asa College16 Antoine, Pierre _______1
Asa College28 Wallace, Kevin _______2
Unattached478 Allen, Tyler _______3
Asa College27 Todman, Ronique _______4
Asa College25 Oliver, Cameron _______5
Asa College24 Mosley, Brandon _______6
Asa College18 Ferdinand, Asheel _______7
Asa College19 Grant, D'Carlton _______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Unattached479 Britt, Leonard _______1
Unattached491 whiting, charles _______2
Unattached481 Eyim-Danquah, Emma _______3
Unattached477 Alcid, Marcus _______4
Asa College21 Marcial, Evenson _______5
Asa College23 Maxwell, Desmond _______6
Asa College26 Sylla, Ammari _______7
Unattached488 Lynch, Kyle _______8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Unattached483 Hardemon Jr, Phillip _______3
Unattached485 ingram, rudolph _______4
Unattached482 Ferguson, Troy _______5

Event  41   Girls 100 Meter Dash HS (34)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Boyd Anderso  932 Francois, Tatianna _______1
Dr. Krop 09200 Burton, Jacoria _______2
St. Thomas A 12465 Laidlaw, Kristen _______3
Dr. Krop 12205 Joseph, Jahairah _______4
Boyd Anderso 1137 Sangster, Anitria _______5
Dr. Krop 11210 Pierre-Louis, Rachel _______6
Boyd Anderso 1130 Bryan, Shalita _______7
Western HS 10494 Bigby, Michelle _______8
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Section   2 of  5   Finals...(Event  41   Girls 100 Meter Dash HS (34
Miami Carol 10288 Cockran, Jay'Kaysha _______1
Dr. Krop 09208 McCloud, Ranyah _______2
Monarch HS 12327 Jean, Carey _______3
Doctors Char 09140 Shackleford, Shammae _______4
Monarch HS  9325 Davis, Berniiyah _______5
Western HS 10498 Declet, Fabiola _______6
Boyd Anderso 1243 Thompson, Talia _______7
Miami Carol 11294 Othelot, Ashley _______8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Dr. Krop 09211 Ritchey, Christina _______1
Doctors Char  7138 Rangel-Balleri, Sheila _______2
Monarch HS 11335 Williams, Kyania _______3
Westminster  9528 Boulris, Caroline _______4
Palmer Trini  8420 Vadillo, Ainara _______5
Westminster  8543 Stoker, Amanda _______6
Palmer Trini 09412 Martinez, Soleil _______7
Palmer Trini 09416 Pulido, Natalie _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Palmer Trini 10415 Philison, Alexandra _______1
Douglas HS  9170 Lazar, Kessa _______2
Doctors Char  7129 Edwards, Rolanda _______3
Westminster 10538 Negrete, Raisa _______4
Doctors Char 09134 Marable, Toyin _______5
Palmer Trini 09397 Cohen, Abigail _______6
Doctors Char  7133 Jean, Kitana _______7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Doctors Char  7124 Balleri-Rangel, Sheila _______3
Doctors Char  8141 Shelton, Faith _______4
Western HS 11497 Cruz, Tatiana _______5

Event  42   Boys 100 Meter Dash HS (50)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  7   Finals
Miami Carol 11305 Davis, Camron _______1
Dr. Krop 11220 Allen, Tyrese _______2
Christopher 1286 Henderson, Christopher _______3
Christopher 1185 Harrell, Tyler _______4
Miami Carol 11301 Abdullah, Yasir _______5
Coral Gables 11122 Curry, Quinton _______6
Coconut Cree 11111 Mosley, Travelis _______7
Northeast HS 11368 Nelson, Bradley _______8

Section   2 of  7   Finals
Dr. Krop 12222 Augustin, Mahani _______1
John I. Leon 11264 Edram, Kevin _______2
Boyd Anderso 1258 Parker, Jaquez _______3
Dr. Krop 12236 Phillips, Edwin _______4
Western HS 11512 Davis, Ian _______5
Boyd Anderso 1166 Thornton, Avery _______6
Coconut Cree 11120 Thomas, Jacquinton _______7
Miami Carol 11322 Wright, Naquan _______8

Section   3 of  7   Finals
Northeast HS 11366 Milhomme, Marvens _______1
Boyd Anderso 1051 Harrigan, Makhi _______2
Coconut Cree 11118 Similien, Malik _______3
Christopher  996 Parrish, Henry _______4
Coconut Cree 11103 Alexis, Nathan _______5
John I. Leon 12270 Gray, Jequan _______6
American Her 108 jones, tyler _______7
North Browar 10352 Bentayou, James _______8

Section   4 of  7   Finals
American Her 125 Allen, Will _______1
Plantation H 11447 Cheley, Mike _______2
Douglas HS 12188 Kempner, Jace _______3
Doctors Char 12153 Gill, Jonathan _______4
Monarch HS 11337 Brown, Bryce _______5
Northeast HS  9364 McKenzie, Matthew _______6
Western HS 11520 Pierre, Jaden _______7
Plantation H 10449 Ferguson, Paul Michae _______8

Section   5 of  7   Finals
Palmer Trini  8423 Hall, Isaiah _______1
Palmer Trini 10443 White-Royal, Kyon _______2
Monarch HS 10345 Phillips, Alister _______3
Plantation H 11459 Sweet, Jamari _______4
Westminster  9551 Gulley, Miles _______5
Doctors Char 10157 Partridge, Joshua _______6
Dr. Krop 09228 Fenelus, Redwins _______7
Palmer Trini 11422 Farias, Tyler _______8

Section   6 of  7   Finals
Doctors Char 12150 Denson, Efrem _______1
Westminster  6548 Garcia, Alexander _______2
Palmer Trini  7431 McCray, Tyler _______3
Monarch HS 11350 Wright, Jai _______4
Doctors Char 12148 David, Kevin _______5
Westminster  6553 Irvin, Sedrick _______6
Palmer Trini  8438 Royal, Kyndal _______7

Section   7 of  7   Finals
John I. Leon  9265 Elisdor, Rwoodens _______3
Doctors Char 12162 Vilsaint, Kyle _______4
Western HS 10515 Feijoo, Ales _______5

Event  20   Men 400 Meter Hurdles University (1)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached486 Jasmin, Bryan _______4
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Event  49   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles HS (14)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Palmer Trini 11395 Castillo, Andrea _______1
Douglas HS 10175 Rand, Kiara _______2
Westminster  9532 De Allende Silva, Isab _______3
St. Thomas A 12465 Laidlaw, Kristen _______4
Douglas HS 11163 Bowsman, Brooke _______5
Westminster  9526 Acevedo, Alejandra _______6
Miami Carol  9293 Moore, Sapphire _______7
Dr. Krop 11199 Atis, Weedjie _______8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Dr. Krop 11204 Jackson, Tianna _______2
Palmer Trini 10399 Diaz, Daniela _______3
Palmer Trini  8393 Ballesteros, Nicole _______4
Dr. Krop 09216 Villejeune, Kashley _______5
Palmer Trini 11394 Bond, Sabrina _______6
Palmer Trini  7400 Dorta, Gaby _______7

Event  50   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles HS (34)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Flanagan 12251 Williams, Jabari _______1
Boyd Anderso 1148 Coward, Kendaruis _______2
Boyd Anderso 1265 Smith, Tard _______3
Dr. Krop 12239 valery, richelieu _______4
Northeast HS 11357 Charlot, Kenny _______5
Northeast HS  9374 Sangster, Tyrese _______6
St. Thomas A 12474 Veillard, Sekou _______7
Plantation H 10462 Wesley, Lamont _______8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Douglas HS 11187 Jerome, Carryl _______1
Christopher 1095 Parra, Frankie _______2
Flanagan 10249 Jackson, James _______3
Northeast HS 12370 Nguyen, Lloyd _______4
Christopher 1182 Dozier, Clyde _______5
John I. Leon 11272 Lugo, Mathew _______6
Coconut Cree 12114 Pierre, Kervin _______7
Boyd Anderso 1164 Samai-Bousignac, Mark _______8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Palmer Trini 11424 Hudson, Christopher _______1
Palmer Trini 10428 Malloy, John _______2
Miami Carol 11311 Harris, Reuben _______3
Douglas HS 12189 Lieba, Justin _______4
John I. Leon 12269 Grant, Mylik _______5
Christopher 1169 Acosta, Alvaro _______6
Coconut Cree 11115 Ramjas, Dore _______7
Palmer Trini  7431 McCray, Tyler _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Dr. Krop 11231 Gabriel, Eddie _______1
Dr. Krop 12235 Paul, Joshua _______2
Doctors Char 12143 Andre, Serge _______3
Palmer Trini  8427 Lebowitz, Jacob _______4
John I. Leon 11261 Daniel-Mentor, Carlos _______5
Dr. Krop 10229 Fleuridor, Carly _______6
Doctors Char 12145 Constant, Morvens _______7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Miami Carol 12316 Moyse, Malik _______3
Palmer Trini 11432 Navarro, Alexandre _______4
Doctors Char 12144 Andre, Surge _______5

Event  53   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay HS (8)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AWestern HS _______1

1) 506 Pierre-louis, Skina 11 2) 501 Hyppolite, Kayla 11
3) 496 Carrington, Laniya 9 4) 497 Cruz, Tatiana 11
5) 504 Lofoco, Jenni 10 6) 508 Shaffer, Emily 11

ADoctors Char _______2
1) 142 Zephrin, Shenique 09 2) 137 Pierre-Charles, Guyania 
3) 135 Narcisse, Keaira 9 4) 131 Evins, Jocelyn 10
5) 125 Defranco, Ammarise 8 6) 134 Marable, Toyin 09

ADouglas HS _______3
1) 166 Grant, Tylaa 12 2) 167 Hector, Judeyah 12
3) 175 Rand, Kiara 10 4) 163 Bowsman, Brooke 11
5) 164 Eubanks, Jah'tori 11

ADr. Krop _______4
1) 211 Ritchey, Christina 09 2) 214 Strange, Amaya 09
3) 217 Walker, Asia 09 4) 208 McCloud, Ranyah 09

ABoyd Anderso _______5
AMiami Carol _______6

1) 294 Othelot, Ashley 11 2) 288 Cockran, Jay'Kaysha 10
3) 289 Gibson, Ternya 9 4) 298 Vandyke, Twankeria 9
5) 299 Walker, Arielle 10

APalmer Trini _______7
1) 401 Evans, Helen 09 2) 415 Philison, Alexandra 10
3) 408 Krueger, Sophia 10 4) 397 Cohen, Abigail 09
5) 409 Lahoud, Joya 09

AMonarch HS _______8
1) 327 Jean, Carey 12 2) 331 Robertson, Kiara 10
3) 333 Smith, Gerbria 10 4) 335 Williams, Kyania 11
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Event  54   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay HS (9)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
ADr. Krop _______2

1) 222 Augustin, Mahani 12 2) 228 Fenelus, Redwins 09
3) 225 Castro, Carlos 11 4) 234 Knight, Andrew 10

ABoyd Anderso _______3
1) 68 Wallace, Jordan 10 2) 52 Harrigan, Malakhi 9
3) 56 Louis, Jerry 9 4) 51 Harrigan, Makhi 10

AChristopher _______4
1) 87 Henderson, Xzavier 9 2) 92 Jobe, Joshua 11
3) 96 Parrish, Henry 9 4) 78 Crockett, Robert 11
5) 80 Daniel, Cameron 10 6) 89 Holmes, Courtney 9

ANortheast HS _______5
1) 356 Aristide, Wobens 11 2) 357 Charlot, Kenny 11
3) 364 McKenzie, Matthew 9 4) 366 Milhomme, Marvens 11
5) 368 Nelson, Bradley 11 6) 371 Occiur, Malik 11
7) 380 White, Trevor 10

AMiami Carol _______6
1) 304 Covington, Victor 11 2) 306 Delancy, Ronald 10
3) 310 Greene, Keon 9 4) 322 Wright, Naquan 11

ACoconut Cree _______7
1) 118 Similien, Malik 11 2) 106 Hunter, Vincent 12
3) 116 Reneau, Rayshawn 10 4) 120 Thomas, Jacquinton 11
5) 111 Mosley, Travelis 11

Section   2 of  2   Finals
AMonarch HS _______3

1) 337 Brown, Bryce 11 2) 339 Brown, Nicholas 12
3) 344 Miller, Tevon 12 4) 350 Wright, Jai 11

APlantation H _______4
1) 449 Ferguson, Paul Michael 2) 454 Palmer, Gabriel 9
3) 445 Bellamy, Tyrik 11 4) 447 Cheley, Mike 11
5) 450 Fyffe, Jaired 11

AJohn I. Leon _______5
1) 268 Gonzalez, Jose 10 2) 267 Garcia, Santiago 10
3) 265 Elisdor, Rwoodens 9 4) 279 Plunkett, Odean 12
5) 278 Pierre-Aime, Aaron 11

Event  25   Women 800 Meter Run University (2)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alpha Elite2 Facey, Christal _______1
Alpha Elite3 Sutherland, Melitia _______2

Event  63   Girls 800 Meter Run HS (17)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Boyd Anderso  941 Spann, Dominique _______1
Boyd Anderso 1144 Wooten, Nikyia _______2
Western HS 10493 Aristizabal, Isabella _______3
Boyd Anderso 1142 Sylverin, Alicia _______4
Miami Carol  9292 Michel, Ge'Naysha _______5
Westminster 10533 Figg, Elizabeth _______6
Westminster 09529 Brais, Megan _______7
Miami Carol 11297 Thompson, Qameri _______8
Douglas HS 10177 Sanseverino, Kayla _______9
Douglas HS  9169 Jordan, Sophie _______10
Westminster 09536 Gomez, Briana _______11
Douglas HS 10179 Walls, Nikkolette _______12
Miami Carol  9286 Addisonphelps, Elettli _______13
Monarch HS 11329 Noury, Juliana _______14
Western HS 10505 Perez, Paola _______15
Monarch HS 11330 Pang, Brittnie _______16
Western HS 10510 Steinmander, Michelle _______17

Event  64   Boys 800 Meter Run HS (36)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Northeast HS 11375 Simeon, Tyree _______1
Northeast HS 11360 Fils Aime, Josue _______2
Boyd Anderso 1147 Campbell, Josiah _______3
Miami Carol 12321 Wooden, Robbie _______4
Northeast HS 12378 Thomas, Lawrence _______5
Plantation H 10448 Fahie, Chaz _______6
Plantation H 11460 Tidor, Johnson _______7
Monarch HS 11341 Flagler, Brandon _______8
Christopher 1279 Cuevas, Alec _______9
Western HS 10522 Radwan, Kenan _______10
Christopher 1184 Gonzalez, Matthew _______11
Miami Carol 12308 Godbee, Burnett _______12
Boyd Anderso 1145 Barrett, Cameron _______13
Monarch HS 12342 Magnus, Christopher _______14
Miami Carol 12317 Payne, Levy _______15
St. Thomas A 10467 Dominguez, Enzo _______16
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  64   Boys 800 Meter Run HS (36
Doctors Char 09159 Pestano, Gianni _______1
John I. Leon 12275 Milce, Wisborden _______2
Plantation H 11451 Gordon, Jarious _______3
Western HS  9516 Forbes, Nazir _______4
Doctors Char 12151 Estime, Micklander _______5
Western HS 11514 Favard, Kevin _______6
Boyd Anderso  954 Julmice, Anderson _______7
Douglas HS 10190 McMahon, Kyle _______8
Westminster 09550 Goodwin, Christian _______9
American Her 1010 Knight, Nicolas _______10
Douglas HS 10185 Gonzalez, Christian _______11
John I. Leon  9277 Perez, Brandon _______12
John I. Leon 11281 Studdard, Graham _______13
St. Thomas A 11473 Sierra, Alejandro _______14
Monarch HS 10346 Pidgeon, Kieron _______15
Westminster  7556 Silva, Andrew _______16
Westminster  8547 Castellanos, Michel _______17
St. Thomas A  9469 Moreno, Matthew _______18
Douglas HS 11186 Green, Nattoniyo _______19
Doctors Char  8158 Pena, Brian _______20

Event  13   Women 200 Meter Dash University (4)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Alpha Elite2 Facey, Christal _______3
Asa College15 Penn, Kala _______4
Alpha Elite1 Banton, Teoana _______5
Unattached476 Sanders, M'Kynzi _______6

Event  14   Men 200 Meter Dash University (18)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Asa College16 Antoine, Pierre _______1
Asa College19 Grant, D'Carlton _______2
Asa College25 Oliver, Cameron _______3
Unattached478 Allen, Tyler _______4
Asa College27 Todman, Ronique _______5
Asa College24 Mosley, Brandon _______6
Asa College18 Ferdinand, Asheel _______7
Unattached477 Alcid, Marcus _______8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Unattached488 Lynch, Kyle _______1
Unattached479 Britt, Leonard _______2
Asa College17 Bibbs, Darren _______3
Asa College20 Hiinojosa, Tomas _______4
Unattached489 Patrick, Alexander _______5
Asa College23 Maxwell, Desmond _______6
Unattached483 Hardemon Jr, Phillip _______7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Unattached485 ingram, rudolph _______3
Unattached482 Ferguson, Troy _______4
Unattached480 Cook, Eric _______5

Event  43   Girls 200 Meter Dash HS (34)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Flanagan 12243 D'Oliveira, Devin _______1
Boyd Anderso 1137 Sangster, Anitria _______2
Flanagan 09242 Carter,, Jaydea _______3
Dr. Krop 12205 Joseph, Jahairah _______4
Hollywood Ch 12252 Clark, Kaylen _______5
Flanagan 12244 Fabri, Maya _______6
Dr. Krop 09200 Burton, Jacoria _______7
Boyd Anderso  932 Francois, Tatianna _______8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Western HS 10498 Declet, Fabiola _______1
Doctors Char 09140 Shackleford, Shammae _______2
Monarch HS  9325 Davis, Berniiyah _______3
Monarch HS 12324 Davis, Bernajah _______4
Western HS 10494 Bigby, Michelle _______5
Westminster  9528 Boulris, Caroline _______6
Palmer Trini 09403 Gonzalez DelValle, Ca _______7
Dr. Krop 09211 Ritchey, Christina _______8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Palmer Trini 12402 Gomez, Ariana _______1
Westminster  8543 Stoker, Amanda _______2
Doctors Char  8141 Shelton, Faith _______3
Boyd Anderso 1136 Potts, Samaiya _______4
Miami Carol  9298 Vandyke, Twankeria _______5
Doctors Char  7138 Rangel-Balleri, Sheila _______6
Western HS 10492 Ambroise, Christie _______7
Palmer Trini 09412 Martinez, Soleil _______8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Doctors Char  7124 Balleri-Rangel, Sheila _______1
Palmer Trini 09401 Evans, Helen _______2
Doctors Char  7129 Edwards, Rolanda _______3
Palmer Trini 09409 Lahoud, Joya _______4
Monarch HS 12327 Jean, Carey _______5
Doctors Char  7133 Jean, Kitana _______6
Doctors Char 09134 Marable, Toyin _______7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Miami Carol  9289 Gibson, Ternya _______3
Miami Carol  9287 Cadet, Alanna _______4
Douglas HS  9170 Lazar, Kessa _______5
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Event  44   Boys 200 Meter Dash HS (44)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
Northeast HS 11371 Occiur, Malik _______1
Boyd Anderso 1258 Parker, Jaquez _______2
Coral Gables 11122 Curry, Quinton _______3
Boyd Anderso 1267 Valcin, De-Varens _______4
Western HS 11512 Davis, Ian _______5
Miami Carol 11301 Abdullah, Yasir _______6
Christopher  987 Henderson, Xzavier _______7
Miami Carol 12316 Moyse, Malik _______8

Section   2 of  6   Finals
Plantation H 11445 Bellamy, Tyrik _______1
Christopher  976 Cantave, Sebastien _______2
Christopher  996 Parrish, Henry _______3
Northeast HS 11366 Milhomme, Marvens _______4
Doctors Char 12153 Gill, Jonathan _______5
Northeast HS 11356 Aristide, Wobens _______6
Plantation H 11447 Cheley, Mike _______7
Boyd Anderso  952 Harrigan, Malakhi _______8

Section   3 of  6   Finals
Dr. Krop 09228 Fenelus, Redwins _______1
Monarch HS 11350 Wright, Jai _______2
Coconut Cree 11115 Ramjas, Dore _______3
Western HS 11520 Pierre, Jaden _______4
Westminster  9551 Gulley, Miles _______5
Douglas HS 10192 Powell, Stephen _______6
Coconut Cree 11103 Alexis, Nathan _______7
Doctors Char 10157 Partridge, Joshua _______8

Section   4 of  6   Finals
John I. Leon  9265 Elisdor, Rwoodens _______1
Westminster  6553 Irvin, Sedrick _______2
Palmer Trini  8423 Hall, Isaiah _______3
Palmer Trini 10443 White-Royal, Kyon _______4
Monarch HS 10345 Phillips, Alister _______5
Westminster  6548 Garcia, Alexander _______6
Palmer Trini  8438 Royal, Kyndal _______7
Douglas HS 10182 Conrad, Hayden _______8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
Monarch HS 10340 Campbell, Dandre _______1
Palmer Trini 12425 Johnson, Dylan _______2
Douglas HS 12188 Kempner, Jace _______3
Plantation H 11450 Fyffe, Jaired _______4
Doctors Char 12150 Denson, Efrem _______5
Doctors Char 12162 Vilsaint, Kyle _______6
John I. Leon 10268 Gonzalez, Jose _______7
John I. Leon 10267 Garcia, Santiago _______8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
Doctors Char 12148 David, Kevin _______3
Western HS 11513 English, Jordan _______4
Miami Carol 11304 Covington, Victor _______5
Palmer Trini  8433 Ortega, Alvaro _______6

Event  61   Girls Distance Medley HS (3)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ADr. Krop _______1

1) 215 Tranquilis, Karynna 10 2) 206 Lee Lee, Jade 10
3) 212 Ritchey, Lynn 11 4) 210 Pierre-Louis, Rachel 11

ABoyd Anderso _______2
1) 38 Sauray, Keanna 11 2) 41 Spann, Dominique 9
3) 42 Sylverin, Alicia 11 4) 44 Wooten, Nikyia 11
5) 32 Francois, Tatianna 9

AWestminster _______3
1) 535 Ganley, Lia 7 2) 533 Figg, Elizabeth 10
3) 540 Sajous, Angel 6 4) 536 Gomez, Briana 09
5) 534 Galbis, Isabella 6 6) 542 Silva, Nicole 8
7) 529 Brais, Megan 09 8) 544 Teasdale, Caitlin 10
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Event  62   Boys Distance Medley HS (11)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ASt. Thomas A _______1

1) 471 Serrano, Santiago 9 2) 467 Dominguez, Enzo 10
3) 468 Giovino, Ryan 10 4) 470 Piglia, Christiano 10
5) 466 Brands, Sage 9 6) 473 Sierra, Alejandro 11

ANortheast HS _______2
1) 360 Fils Aime, Josue 11 2) 361 Hernandez, Christian 10
3) 374 Sangster, Tyrese 9 4) 376 Symister, Jude 11
5) 378 Thomas, Lawrence 12

ABoyd Anderso _______3
1) 45 Barrett, Cameron 11 2) 46 Campbell, Delmar 9
3) 49 Garcia, Pedro 10 4) 53 Joseph, Felder 10

ACoconut Cree _______4
1) 113 Parker, Therenton 11 2) 116 Reneau, Rayshawn 10
3) 109 Lormeus, Christopher 11 4) 103 Alexis, Nathan 11
5) 104 Appolon, William 11

ADoctors Char _______5
1) 151 Estime, Micklander 12 2) 146 Cravello, Tristan 12
3) 159 Pestano, Gianni 09 4) 160 Rendon, Christian 09
5) 152 Flores, Dilhan 7 6) 155 McLaughlin, Keenan 7

APalmer Trini _______6
1) 421 De Armas, Leandro 8 2) 434 Perez, David 8
3) 441 Stein, Jack 8 4) 437 Rodriguez, Mario 12

AJohn I. Leon _______7
1) 259 Cherilus, Hermano 12 2) 273 MacKendrick, Coltrane 
3) 271 Lamarre, Joshua 11 4) 282 Taegar, Kurt 11
5) 277 Perez, Brandon 9 6) 284 Watson, Leon 11

AChristopher _______8
1) 70 Aguirre, Alejandro 10 2) 71 Aixala, Nicolas 10
3) 72 Alexander, Christian 11 4) 84 Gonzalez, Matthew 11

APlantation H _______9
1) 460 Tidor, Johnson 11 2) 445 Bellamy, Tyrik 11
3) 448 Fahie, Chaz 10 4) 452 Janvier, Billycleef 9

AMiami Carol _______10
1) 302 Alexander, Najeh 12 2) 303 Banks, lamont 11
3) 307 Echerehdia, Carlos 9 4) 312 Josma, Gaendy 12

ADr. Krop _______11
1) 227 Dunn, Darryl 11 2) 241 Watson, Malik 12
3) 234 Knight, Andrew 10 4) 238 Spicer, Derrick 11

Event  24   Men 4x400 Meter Relay University (1)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AAsa College _______4

1) 18 Ferdinand, Asheel 2) 25 Oliver, Cameron
3) 17 Bibbs, Darren 4) 23 Maxwell, Desmond
5) 27 Todman, Ronique 6) 20 Hiinojosa, Tomas

Event  55   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay HS (7)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
BPalmer Trini _______1

1) 420 Vadillo, Ainara 8 2) 400 Dorta, Gaby 7
3) 410 Lang, Paulina 8 4) 404 Hamilton, Juliet 12
5) 408 Krueger, Sophia 10

APalmer Trini _______2
1) 412 Martinez, Soleil 09 2) 403 Gonzalez DelValle, Carm
3) 419 Socorro, Carolina 10 4) 402 Gomez, Ariana 12
5) 398 Cohen, Julia 11

AWestern HS _______3
1) 498 Declet, Fabiola 10 2) 494 Bigby, Michelle 10
3) 492 Ambroise, Christie 10 4) 502 Lee, Colleen 11
5) 510 Steinmander, Michelle 1 6) 493 Aristizabal, Isabella 10

ADr. Krop _______4
1) 205 Joseph, Jahairah 12 2) 200 Burton, Jacoria 09
3) 214 Strange, Amaya 09 4) 201 Darisme, Kalesha 12

ABoyd Anderso _______5
AMonarch HS _______6

1) 323 Canteen, Kiara 12 2) 328 Mcconnell, Nicole 11
3) 325 Davis, Berniiyah 9 4) 324 Davis, Bernajah 12

AWestminster _______7
1) 529 Brais, Megan 09 2) 531 Brown, Skyler 9
3) 533 Figg, Elizabeth 10 4) 534 Galbis, Isabella 6
5) 536 Gomez, Briana 09 6) 537 Kennedy, Claire 8
7) 542 Silva, Nicole 8 8) 544 Teasdale, Caitlin 10
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Event  56   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay HS (11)

Saturday 4/1/2017 - 9:00 AM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
APlantation H _______1

1) 448 Fahie, Chaz 10 2) 460 Tidor, Johnson 11
3) 447 Cheley, Mike 11 4) 445 Bellamy, Tyrik 11
5) 454 Palmer, Gabriel 9 6) 446 Camper, Kedrick 10

ACoconut Cree _______2
1) 106 Hunter, Vincent 12 2) 114 Pierre, Kervin 12
3) 116 Reneau, Rayshawn 10 4) 108 Lambert, Dominic 12
5) 111 Mosley, Travelis 11

ADr. Krop _______3
1) 220 Allen, Tyrese 11 2) 239 valery, richelieu 12
3) 237 Richard, Lawson 10 4) 236 Phillips, Edwin 12

ANortheast HS _______4
1) 357 Charlot, Kenny 11 2) 360 Fils Aime, Josue 11
3) 369 Newton, Ryan 12 4) 375 Simeon, Tyree 11
5) 380 White, Trevor 10

AChristopher _______5
1) 87 Henderson, Xzavier 9 2) 80 Daniel, Cameron 10
3) 85 Harrell, Tyler 11 4) 86 Henderson, Christopher 1
5) 89 Holmes, Courtney 9 6) 90 Jackson, Justin 12

ABoyd Anderso _______6
1) 47 Campbell, Josiah 11 2) 48 Coward, Kendaruis 11
3) 65 Smith, Tard 12 4) 68 Wallace, Jordan 10

AMiami Carol _______7
1) 304 Covington, Victor 11 2) 306 Delancy, Ronald 10
3) 311 Harris, Reuben 11 4) 319 Williams, Mavcel 11

AMonarch HS _______8
1) 339 Brown, Nicholas 12 2) 341 Flagler, Brandon 11
3) 343 Mccloud, Tyrus 12 4) 349 White, Taheim 10

Section   2 of  2   Finals
BPalmer Trini _______3

1) 424 Hudson, Christopher 11 2) 434 Perez, David 8
3) 441 Stein, Jack 8 4) 429 Martinez, Luca 6
5) 421 De Armas, Leandro 8

AJohn I. Leon _______4
1) 274 Mendez, Mitchell 11 2) 284 Watson, Leon 11
3) 273 MacKendrick, Coltrane 4) 272 Lugo, Mathew 11
5) 267 Garcia, Santiago 10

APalmer Trini _______5
1) 432 Navarro, Alexandre 11 2) 422 Farias, Tyler 11
3) 423 Hall, Isaiah 8 4) 435 Rey, Nicolas 10
5) 431 McCray, Tyler 7


